
3rd Doubles 1.

2.

3.

4.
Consolation Championship

C3 C2 C1 R1 R2 R3 R4
Nick Sullivan (Sr)
Mitchell Roemer (So) Benet

Sullivan-Roemer, BA

Sullivan-Roemer, BA
6-0, 6-0

Doyle-Sheehan, Nz

Bernard-Cressman, JC Sullivan-Roemer, BA
Match 5 Loser 6-0, 6-1

Bernard-Cressman, JC Johnson-Triezenberg, MA Alcantar-Millsaps, MC
7-5, 3-6, 6-0 Loser Match 6

Johnson-Triezenberg, Alcantar-Millsaps, MC
6-3, 6-2 6-2, 5-7, 6-3

Tom Crowley (So) 1 Crowley-Smith, ND
6-2, 6-0 Nick Sullivan-

Doyle-Sheehan, Nz Mitchell Roemer, BA
6-3, 6-0 7-6, 6-2

Joe Macchione (Jr) 2 Bernard-Cressman, JC
6-0, 6-0

Doyle-Sheehan, Nz Gilmore-Letke, SV
6-0, 6-0 6-4, 6-1

Doyle-Sheehan, Nz Doyle-Sheehan, Nz Gilmore-Letke, SV
7-5, 5-7, 6-4 Loser Match 3

Crowley-Smith, ND Look-Reiss, CA
Loser Match 4 6-0, 6-2

Johnson-Triezenberg, MA

Look-Reiss, CA
6-0, 6-1

Look-Reiss, CA

Third Place

Alcantar-Millsaps, MC
Carlos Alcantar-
Anthony Millsaps, MC

6-4, 7-6
Gilmore-Letke, SV

9

Varsity

3

Macchione-Calcagno, SP

Flasza-Derayunan, SJ

11

12

Sullivan (Sr) / Roemer (So) Benet

ESCC TENNIS CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT

10

8

7

4

5
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13

14

15

Look (Jr) / Reiss (Jr) Carmel

Alcantar (Jr) / Millsaps (Sr) Marian Catholi

Gilmore (Sr) / Letke (Jr) St. Viator

1 {
2 {
3 {
4 {
5 {
6 {
7 {
8 {
9 {
10 {
11 {
12 {
13 {
14 {
15 {
16 {

BYE

Dan Sheehan (Sr) Nazareth
Kevin Doyle (So)

BYE
Carlos Alcantar (Jr)
Anthony Millsaps (Sr) Marian Catholic

BYE
Christian Flasza (So)
Marc Derayunan (So) St. Joseph

Jack Smith (So) Notre Dame
Zach Bernard (Sr)
Don Cressman (Sr) Joliet Catholic

Mark Calcagno (Jr) St. Parick

BYE
Kevin Gilmore (Sr)
Brian Letke (Jr) St. Viator

BYE
Kevin Johnson (Sr)
Jim Triezenberg (Sr) Marist

BYE
Spencer Look (Jr)
Dan Reiss (Jr) Carmel


